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Features and Benefi ts
•One System for all Rod Hanging Applications in Steel, Wood and Concrete

•Ease and Speed of Overhead Installation

•Lower In-Place Cost, when Compared to Beam Clamps, Lag Bolts and Dropins

•Heavy Duty Zinc Plated Carbon Steel Construction

•Can be Installed with an Screw Gun or Hammer Drill

•Concrete Screw can be Installed with an Adjustable Torque,

   Battery Powered Screw Gun or Hammer Drill

•The Universal Socket can be used for the Steel and Wood Screws

•Factory Mutual Research Corporation (FM Approvals) File No. J.I 3015153

•Underwriters Laboratory (UL) File No. EX 1289 (N)

•Steel Vertical Mount

•Steel Side Mount

•Wood Vertical Mount

•Wood Side Mount

•Concrete Bottom Mount

THREADED ROD FASTENER FOR STEEL

THREADED ROD FASTENER FOR WOOD (One Piece Construction)

THREADED ROD FASTENER FOR CONCRETE (One Piece Construction)

ITEM #

2530310V

2530311V

2530526V

2530527V

2530528V

ANCHOR SIZE

ROD DIA.

3/8"

3/8"

3/8"

3/8"

3/8"

Mount 

Direction

Vertical

Vertical

Side

Side

Side

Screw Shank Size

& Length

1/4-20 x 1"

12-20 x 1-1/2"

1/4-20 x 1"

12-20 x 1-1/2"

1/4-20 x 1-1/2"

Max. Pipe Size 4"

UL Min.Steel Thickness:  0.060" (1.5 mm)

UL Test Load:  1,500 lbs (6.8 kN)

FM Min.Steel Thickness:  0.096" (2.4 mm)

FM Test Load:  1,475 lbs (1.5 mm)

ITEM #

2530315V

2530316V

2530317V

2530513V

ANCHOR SIZE

ROD DIA.

3/8"

3/8"

3/8"

3/8"

Mount 

Direction

Vertical

Vertical

Vertical

Side

Screw Shank Size

& Length

1/4-20 x 2"

1/4-20 x 3"

1/4-20 x 4"

1/4-20 x 2"

UL Max. Pipe Size 3"

UL Test Load:  1,050 lbs (4.7 kN)

Embedment

Depth

2"

3"

4"

2"

ITEM #

2530313V

ANCHOR SIZE

ROD DIA.

3/8"

Mount 

Direction

Vertical

Screw Shank Size

& Length

1/4" x 1-1/2" FM Max. Pipe Size 4"

FM Test Load:  1,475 lbs (6.6 kN)

Embedment

Depth

1-1/2"

ANSI Drill

Bit Dia.

1/4"

Cross Reference

(Sammy)

DSTR-1

DSTR-516

SWDR-1

SWDR-516

SWDR-1-1/2

Cross Reference

(Sammy)

GST-20

GST-30

GST-40

SWG-20

Universal Socket

for Steel or Wood

2530324V

Universal Socket

for Concrete

2530313V-SOCKET

ICCCross Reference

(Sammy)

CST-200


