

THREADED ROD FASTENERS













Features and Benefits

•One System for all Rod Hanging Applications in Steel, Wood and Concrete •Ease and Speed of Overhead Installation

Lower In-Place Cost, when Compared to Beam Clamps, Lag Bolts and Dropins
Heavy Duty Zinc Plated Carbon Steel Construction

- •Can be Installed with an Screw Gun or Hammer Drill
- •Concrete Screw can be Installed with an Adjustable Torque, Battery Powered Screw Gun or Hammer Drill
- •The Universal Socket can be used for the Steel and Wood Screws
- •Factory Mutual Research Corporation (FM Approvals) File No. J.I 3015153
- •Underwriters Laboratory (UL) File No. EX 1289 (N)

Steel Vertical Mount
 Steel Side Mount
 Wood Vertical Mount
 Wood Side Mount
 Concrete Bottom Mount





Universal Socket Universal Socket for Steel or Wood for Concrete 2530324V 2530313V-SOCKET



THREADED ROD FASTENER FOR STEEL

ITEM #	ANCHOR SIZE ROD DIA.	Mount Direction	Screw Shank Size & Length	Cross Reference (Sammy)			
2530310V	3/8"	Vertical	1/4-20 x 1"	DSTR-1	Max. Pipe Size 4"		
2530311V	3/8"	Vertical	12-20 x 1-1/2"	DSTR-516	UL Min.Steel Thickness: 0.060" (1.5 mm)		
2530526V	3/8"	Side	1/4-20 x 1"	SWDR-1	UL Test Load: 1,500 lbs (6.8 kN)		
2530527V	3/8"	Side	12-20 x 1-1/2"	SWDR-516	FM Min.Steel Thickness: 0.096" (2.4 mm)		
2530528V	3/8"	Side	1/4-20 x 1-1/2"	SWDR-1-1/2	FM Test Load: 1,475 lbs (1.5 mm)		

THREADED ROD FASTENER FOR WOOD (One Piece Construction)

ITEM #	ANCHOR SIZE ROD DIA.	Mount Direction	Screw Shank Size & Length	Embedment Depth	Cross Reference (Sammy)	<u>(</u>	
2530315V	3/8"	Vertical	1/4-20 x 2"	2"	GST-20	LISTED	
2530316V	3/8"	Vertical	1/4-20 x 3"	3"	GST-30		
2530317V	3/8"	Vertical	1/4-20 x 4"	4"	GST-40	UL Max. Pipe Size 3"	
2530513V	3/8"	Side	1/4-20 x 2"	2"	SWG-20	UL Test Load: 1,050 lbs (4.7 kN)	

THREADED ROD FASTENER FOR CONCRETE (One Piece Construction)

ITEM #	ANCHOR SIZE ROD DIA.	Mount Direction	Screw Shank Size & Length	Embedment Depth	ANSI Drill Bit Dia.	Cross Reference (Sammy)		
2530313V	3/8"	Vertical	1/4" x 1-1/2"	1-1/2"	1/4"	CST-200	FM Max. Pipe Size 4" FM Test Load: 1,475 lbs (6.6 kN)	

toll free**800-854-1015**

ARGCO.com

fax**760-727-3270**